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™ LW Tl TITLE Artist

WEEK COMMENCING 5 JANUARY, 2026

COMPANY CAT NO.

1 3 9
2 2 13
3 1 4
4 4 220
5 19 18
6 6 49
7 RE M1
8 0 71
9 RE 5
10 8 162
1 RFE 2
12 5 109
13 7 69
14 11 65
15 R/E 15
16 20 53
17 R/E 109
18 R/E 36
19 16 147
20 R/E 32
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CHROMAKOPIA

THE LIFE OF A SHOWGIRL

WISH YOU WERE HERE (50TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)
AM

MAN'S BEST FRIEND

THE TORTURED POETS DEPARTMENT

THAT'S THE SPIRIT (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)
HIT ME HARD AND SOFT

THE ART OF LOVING

THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON (50TH ANNIVERSARY)
LIVE FROM GLASTONBURY (A BBC RECORDING)
GRACE

IN RAINBOWS

OK COMPUTER: OKNOTOK 1997-2017

SOS

RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

MIDNIGHTS

SOUR

IGOR

THE SECRET OF US

Tyler, The Creator
Taylor Swift

Pink Floyd

Arctic Monkeys
Sabrina Carpenter

Taylor Swift

Bring Me The Horizon

Billie Eilish
Olivia Dean
Pink Floyd
Olivia Rodrigo
Jeff Buckley
Radiohead
Radiohead
SZA

Taylor Swift
Taylor Swift
Olivia Rodrigo
Tyler, The Creator

Gracie Abrams

COL/SME
REP/UMA
COL/SME
DOM/EMI
ISL/JUMA
UNI/UMA
RCA/SME
INR/UMA
UNI/UMA
PFR/SME
INR/UMA
COL/SME
XL/INE
XL/INE
RCA/SME
UNI/UMA
UNI/UMA
INR/UMA
COL/SME
INR/UMA

198028704625
602478474187
88875170922
3747478
602478370977
602465081343
88875136072
602465223675
7816321
19658713461
602478834011
19658820471
XLCD324
XLDA781
19658779211
B003450402
2445790098
B003378402
G010004091543B
602465280968
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